Designed for use in the connections and repair of cold water piping
systems. The Clover Connect VPC Coupling can be used on a wide
range of pipe materials including PVC-O, PVC-M, PVC-U, Ductile Iron,
AC, GRP and Steel.
Clover Connect VPC Couplings do not provide axial pipe restraint and
are not suitable for use on polyethylene pipe. Couplings comply to the
requirements of AS/NZS4998.
APPL ICAT IONS

RECOMMENDED TIGHTENING TORQUE TABLE
Product
Code
Size
(DN)
Pipe Size
Range (mm)
Tightening Torque (Nm) Nomainal
Setting Gap
(mm)
Max.Deflection
each end (O)oPVC Other Pipe Materials
LONG SERIES
DGVPC080 80 88-103 45 60 20 3
DGVPC100 100 108-133 45 60 20 3
DGVPC150 150 158-182 45 60 25 3
DGVPC200 200 214-238 50 60 35 3
DGVPC225 225 242-269 50 60 35 3
DGVPC250 250 270-295 50 60 35 3
DGVPC300 300 330-356 50 60 35 3
DGVPC375 375 400-429 50 60 35 3
DGVPC450 450 488-512 50 60 35 3
DGVPC500 500 540-565 50 60 35 3
DGVPC600 600 656-680 50 60 35 3
SHORT SERIES
DGVPC100SB 100 108-133 45 60 20 3
DGVPC150SB 150 158-182 45 60 25 3
1.	 Examine the pipe ends to ensure
they are round, smooth, free of dents
and score marks.  Ensure they are
within the specified tolerance for that